BDS550
SPECIFICATION / ORDER FORMAT DIMENSIONAL INFO.
model no.	           voltage                         wiring method     options                                                  lamp                  overlap   nom. length    overall length
type:
LINEAR T5 FLUORESCENT
low profile diagonal stagger T5 fluorescent fixture
SPECIFICATIONS |
a
rc
h
it
e
ct
u
ra
l
LI
G
H
T
IN
G
T5
03
.2
01
2
    BDS550-14/6 /UNV - 120V - 277V /RS - rapid start Dimming - (consult factory) 14w T5 6" 16-9/16" 22-9/16"
    BDS550-21/6 /EB - emergency ballast (consult factory) 21w T5 6" 28-3/8" 34-3/8"
    BDS550-28/6 /CU - custom finish (consult factory) 28w T5 6" 40-1/8" 46-1/8"
    BDS550-35/6 35w T5 6" 52" 58"
    BDS550-24/6 24w T5 HO 6" 16-9/16" 22-9/16"
    BDS550-39/6 39w T5 HO 6" 28-3/8" 34-3/8"
    BDS550-54/6 54w T5 HO 6" 40-1/8" 46-1/8"
    BDS550-80/6 80w T5 HO 6" 52" 58"
2-5/16”
2-3/8”
�� Fully assembled housing is formed and welded, 20 ga. steel,
chemically treated to resist corrosion and enhance paint